
Alumnae Field and Underground 
   Parking Garage	 1
Balch Auditorium	 2
Balch Hall, Janet Jacks:	 3
     Admission	  3A
     APESF (Alumnae & Parent 
        Engagement, The Scripps Fund)
     Classrooms/Faculty Offices
     Dean of Faculty
     Dean of Students 
     Off-Campus Study
     President
     Registrar
     Student Accounts
     Treasurer
Baxter Hall:	 4 
     Art History Faculty Office 
     Humanities Institute 
     Public Events Office 
     Scripps College Academy 
     Visual Resources 
     Williamson Gallery Offices, 
 	        Ruth Chandler
Bowling Green	 5 
Buildings and Grounds 
	  Department	 6
Campus Safety	 * 
Dartmouth House, 1030	 7 
Denison Library, Ella Strong	 8
	     Sicilian Court	 8A
Edwards Humanities Building, 
  Bette Cree:	 9
     Faculty Lounge/Classrooms/ 
        Faculty Offices 

     Clark Humanities Museum          9A
     Humanities Auditorium	 9B  
     Katharine Howard Miller ’55 9C 
        Wing
     Writing Center	 9D
Elm Tree Lawn	 10
Facilities Department	 11
Field House, Sallie Tiernan	 12
Honnold Gate	
Honnold/Mudd Library	 *A
Huntley Bookstore	 *B
Inscription Walk	 13
Jaqua Quadrangle	 14
Keck Science Dept., W.M.	 15
Malott Commons, Elizabeth 
  Hubert: 16
     Hampton Room	  16A
     Meeting Rooms	
     Servery Dining Rooms
     Staff Lounge
     	Career Planning & Resources	 16B
     Mailroom	 16C
     	Motley Coffeehouse	 16D
     Seal Court	 16E
     Student Store	 16F 
     Student Union	 16G
Margaret Fowler Garden	 17
McAlister Center: 	                     *C
     	Faculty Offices	
     Office of the Chaplains
Millard Sheets Art Center:	 18
     Joan and David Lincoln 
        Ceramic Art Building               18A

     Lang Art Studios	 18B
     Art Department Offices
     Art Studios/Classrooms
     Scripps College Press
     Sculpture Garden	 18C
     Williamson Gallery,  
 	        Ruth Chandler	 18D
Performing Arts Center:	 19
     	Boone Recital Hall	 19A
     Classrooms/Faculty Offices	 19B
     Garrison Theater	 19C
     Glanville Library	 19D
Pool		 20
Residence Halls:
     Browning Scripps, Ellen	 21
     Clark, Grace Scripps	 22
     	Dorsey, Susan Miller	 23
     Frankel, Cecil and Bessie	 24
     Gabrielle Jungels-Winkler	 25
     Kimberly, Mary	 26
	Residence Halls (continued):
     Routt, Mary	 27
     Routt Apartments	 28
     Toll, Eleanor Joy	 29
     Wilbur, Marguerite and 
        Van Rensselaer 30
Revelle House, Ellen Clark	 31
     Revelle House Garden	 31A
Richardson Dance Studio	 32
SARLO (Student Activities and 
     Residential Life Office)	 33
SCORE (Scripps Communities of 
     Resources and Empowerment)	 34

Steele Hall, Harry and Grace:	 35 
     Classrooms/Faculty Offices
     	European Union Center
     Financial Aid Office
     Information Technology Office
     Institutional Advancement Office
     Communication and Marketing 
     Student Computer Laboratory
Tranquada Student Services 
   Center	 *
Vita Nova Hall:	 36
     Human Resources Office 
        Faculty Offices 
     Intercollegiate Women’s
        Studies Center
     Planning and Research
Wood Steps, Elizabeth Monroe	 37
240 House	 38

*Consortium Buildings
Campus Safety 	     (south of the Huntley Bookstore) 
150 E. 8th		  (909) 621-8170
Honnold/Mudd Library 		 A 
800 N. Dartmouth		 (909) 621-8150
Huntley Bookstore		 B  
175 E. 8th 		 (909) 607-1502
McAlister Center		 C 
919 N. Columbia Ave.		 (909) 621-8685
Tranquada Student Services Center  
757 College Way		 (909) 621-8222

Scripps College Campus
Listed alphabetically and numerically

For an interactive version of this map, visit  
scrippscollege.edu/map 



E 8TH ST

1

3

5

8

9

12

25
14 14

15
16

17

19
20

31

37

2

4

10

6

11

18

1332

34

35

36

332122

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

Pomona College
q

Claremont McKenna College 
q

Clarem
ont G

raduate U
niversity

q

16A

19C

19A
19D

19B

16F

16E

16C

16B

18B 18A

18D
18C

16D16G

9A

9B

7

9D

3A

38

31A

8A

A
B

C

15

9C

CAMP SCRIPPS 2022 | PARKING MAP
M

ills A
ve.

Co
lu

m
bi

a 
A

ve
.

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
BROWNING

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
DORSEY

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
CHECK-IN

BiancaDelgado
Callout
Loading/Unloading Area Parking lot east of Browning and Dorsey Hall

BiancaDelgado
Pencil

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
Underground Structure 
(Long-term parking)

BiancaDelgado
Text Box


New Science Center Construction

BiancaDelgado
Cross-Out

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
 Portion of E. 9th St. is closed for construction 

BiancaDelgado
Typewritten Text
X

BiancaDelgado
Typewritten Text
X

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
Approach Tiernan Field House underground parking via E. 9th St. and turn right onto Mills Ave. 

BiancaDelgado
Text Box
Sallie Tiernan Field House

BiancaDelgado
Sticky Note

vitanova
Text Box
Platt Blvd.

vitanova
Text Box
E. 9th St.

vitanova
Highlight

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Text Box
                        Map Legend

Unloading/Loading Area Route

Parking Structure Route

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Line

vitanova
Text Box
COVID CHECK-IN

vitanova
Sticky Note




