## Scripps College Campus

Listed alphabetically and numerically

Alumnae Field and Underground Parking Garage	1	
Balch Auditorium	2	
Balch Hall, Janet Jacks:	3	
Admission	3A	
APESF (Alumnae & Parent	•	
Engagement, The Scripps Fund)		
Classrooms/Faculty Offices		
Dean of Faculty		
Dean of Students		
Off-Campus Study		
President		
Registrar		
Student Accounts		
Treasurer		
Baxter Hall:	4	
Art History Faculty Office Humanities Institute		
Public Events Office		
Scripps College Academy		
Visual Resources		
Williamson Gallery Offices,		
Ruth Chandler		
Bowling Green	5	
Buildings and Grounds		
Department	6	
Campus Safety	*	
Dartmouth House, 1030	7	
Denison Library, Ella Strong	8	
Sicilian Court	8Å	
Edwards Humanities Building,		
Bette Cree:	9	
Faculty Lounge/Classrooms/ Faculty Offices		

Clark Humanities Museum	9A
Humanities Auditorium	9B
Katharine Howard Miller '55	9C
Wing	
Writing Center	9D
Elm Tree Lawn	10
Facilities Department	11
Field House, Sallie Tiernan	12
Honnold Gate	
Honnold/Mudd Library	*A
Huntley Bookstore	*В
Inscription Walk	13
Jaqua Quadrangle	14
Keck Science Dept., W.M.	15
Malott Commons, Elizabeth	
Hubert:	16
Hampton Room	16A
Meeting Rooms	
Servery Dining Rooms	
Staff Lounge	
Career Planning & Resources	16B
Mailroom	16C
Motley Coffeehouse	16D
Seal Court	16E
Student Store	16F
Student Union	16G
Margaret Fowler Garden	17
McAlister Center:	*C
Faculty Offices	
Office of the Chaplains	
Millard Sheets Art Center:	18
Joan and David Lincoln	
Ceramic Art Building	18A

Lang Art Studios Art Department Offices Art Studios/Classrooms Scripps College Press	18B
Sculpture Garden Williamson Gallery,	18C
Ruth Chandler	18D
Performing Arts Center:	19
	19A
	19B
	190
	19D
Pool	20
Residence Halls:	
Browning Scripps, Ellen	21
Clark, Grace Scripps	22
Dorsey, Susan Miller	23
Frankel, Cecil and Bessie	24
Gabrielle Jungels-Winkler	25
Kimberly, Mary	26
Residence Halls (continued):	
Routt, Mary	27
Routt Apartments	28
Toll, Eleanor Joy	29
Wilbur, Marguerite and	
Van Rensselaer	30
Revelle House, Ellen Clark	31
Revelle House Garden	31A
Richardson Dance Studio	32
SARLO (Student Activities and	
Residential Life Office)	33
SCORE (Scripps Communities of	
Resources and Empowerment)	34

Steele Hall, Harry and Grace: Classrooms/Faculty Offices European Union Center Financial Aid Office Information Technology Office Institutional Advancement Of Communication and Marketin Student Computer Laboratory	fice g
Tranquada Student Services Center	*
Vita Nova Hall: Human Resources Office Faculty Offices Intercollegiate Women's Studies Center Planning and Research	36
Wood Steps, Elizabeth Monroe	37
240 House	38

## \*Consortium Buildings

Campus Safety 150 E. 8 <sup>th</sup>	(south of th	e Huntley Bookstore) (909) 621-8170
		(505) 021-0170
Honnold/Mudd L	.ibrary	A
800 N. Dartmout	h	(909) 621-8150
Huntley Booksto	re	В
175 E. 8 <sup>th</sup>		(909) 607-1502
McAlister Center		C
919 N. Columbia	Ave.	(909) 621-8685
Tranquada Student Services Center		
757 College Way		(909) 621-8222

For an interactive version of this map, visit scrippscollege.edu/map

## CAMP SCRIPPS 2022 | PARKING MAP

Loading/Unloading Area Parking lot east of Browning and Dorsey Hall

